
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 93394207

Data
publicarii 12.02.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 726,78 RON - 726,78 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 2 LACAT 32 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 3 BEC LED 12W BUC 10
10.08 100.80 19.15 4 BURDUF WC BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 5 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72
1.28 6 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 7 PROIECTOR LED BUC 1 88.23 88.23 16.76 8
LACAT BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 9 COADA MATURA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 10 CORP NEON BUC
3 50.42 151.26 28.74 11 TUB LED BUC 7 16.80 117.60 22.34 12 REZERVOR VAS WC BUC 1
134.45 134.45 25.55 13 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26
